JHM8000HDP series mixed signal oscilloscope
JHM8000HDP Series Mixed-Signal Oscilloscope
20GSa/s | 8GHz | 12-bit | 2Gpts | 1,000,000wfm/s
JHM8000HDP series mixed signal oscilloscope
info@ktbsolutions.com www.ktbsolutions.com 1
Introduction to the JHM8000HDP Series
Welcome to learn about the brand-new JHM8000HDP Series high-resolution oscilloscopes. The JHM8000HDP

calibration interval 1 year
Warranty Period 1 year
Order Information
product models
JHM8804HDP 8GHz bandwidth, 20GSa/s (all channels), 4-channel oscilloscope
JHM8000HDP series mixed signal oscilloscope
info@ktbsolutions.com www.ktbsolutions.com 35
JHM8604HDP 6GHz bandwidth, 20GSa/s (all channels), 4-channel oscilloscope
Standard Accessories
UT-D30 1 USB3.0 data cable
UT-L45 2 BNC-BNC straight-through lines
UT-KJG12 2 precision BNC-to-SMA adapters (50Ω)
UT-JLC12 2 precision SMA cables, 12GHz, 1m
UT-P07 4 high impedance passive probes 500MHz
-- 1 front panel protective cover
-- 1 power cord compliant with local standards
-- calibration certificate
Standard software
RS-232/422/485/UART Embedded Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis (RS-232/422/485/UART)
SPI Embedded Serial Interface Trigger and Analysis
I2C Embedded Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis (I2C)
CAN CAN Trigger and Analysis
LIN Car Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis (LIN)
Limit & Mask Test Extreme test, standard template test
spectrum analyzer enhancement mode FFT
digital voltmeter 4 digits, DC, AC RMS, DC+AC RMS, supports trend chart and histogram
Frequency Counter 8-bit, provides parameter display toolkit: statistics, trend chart, tracking chart,
histogram
Trigger software Edge, Pulse Width, Slope, Video, Code Type, Timeout, Underframe, Set/Hold,
Delay, Duration, N Edge, Area Trigger
WebServer SCPI remote control, remote viewing and control, export waveform files, and
online browsing manual
Advanced Analysis Statistical histogram, trend chart, tracking, and area histogram
option
Option-Bandwidth Upgrade
JHM8000HDP-60T80 JHM8000HDP Series: 6GHz to 8GHz Bandwidth Upgrade
JHM8000HDP series mixed signal oscilloscope
info@ktbsolutions.com www.ktbsolutions.com 36
Options - Memory Depth Upgrade
JHM8000HDP-MD2G Extend the oscilloscope's maximum storage depth to 1Gpts/CH (full
channel) and 2Gpts/CH (half channel).
Options - Logic Analyzer
JHM8000HDP-LA 16-channel logic analyzer option
Options - Waveform Generator
JHM8000HDP-AWG Dual-channel 60MHz Arbitrary Wave Generator Option
Options - Advanced Analysis
JHM8000HDP-JITTER Advanced jitter and eye diagram analysis options
Option-Advanced Power Analysis
JHM8000HDP-PWR Advanced Power Analysis Option
Option-Protocol Trigger and
Analysis
JHM8000HDP-CANFD CAN FD Trigger and Analysis Option
JHM8000HDP-FLEX FlexRay: A Trigger and Analysis Option for Automotive Serial Bus
JHM8000HDP-SENT Sent for the Trigger and Analysis of the Automotive Sensor Bus
JHM8000HDP-AUDIO Audio Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis Options (I2S, LJ, RJ, TDM)
JHM8000HDP-AERO Aerospace Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (MIL-STD-1553,
ARINC 429)
JHM8000HDP-SMBUS Embedded Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (SMBus)
JHM8000HDP-SPMI Power Management Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (SPMI)
JHM8000HDP-I3C MIPI-I3C Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (I3C)
JHM8000HDP-PSI5 Car Serial Bus Analysis Option (PSI5)
JHM8000HDP-USB2 USB Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (USB 2.0)
JHM8000HDP-PCIe2 PCIe bus trigger and analysis options (PCIe 1.0, 2.0)